Ammerseeschwimmen 2023 - Wertung weiblich

Platz
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Vorname

Vanessa
Franziska
Sigrid
Selina
Birgit
Sarah
Hildegard
Josefine
Amelie
Lilly
Merle
Sonja
Ulla
Ulrike
Carla
Anna
Sabrina
Rosi
Christina
Gabriele
Christiana
Yasmin
Nadine
Jenny
Petra
Nina
Frederike
Ida
Christine
Anita
Sophie
Jana
Kathrin
Luzia
Theresia
Kirsten
Susan

Frauen Jiingste/Alteste

Carla
Anita

Jod|
Schreier

Name

Hoffmann
Joas
Leistner
Hoffmann
Joas

Lang
Duna
JodI
Klittmann
Knopp
Delfs
Baiter
Schende
Herrmann
Jodl

Mayr
Hammel
Krauld
Schmid
Morhart
Lehmair
Brookman
Willer
Struck
Schende
Dossner
Brohan
Lehrmann
Asam
Schreier
Haas
Struck
Dossner
Pattak
Portenlanger
Denk
Schreck

00:43:19
00:55:24

Zeit

00:31:24
00:33:01
00:35:46
00:36:18
00:38:20
00:38:55
00:40:24
00:40:36
00:41:18
00:42:28
00:42:59
00:43:05
00:43:09
00:43:16
00:43:19
00:43:33
00:44:41
00:44:42
00:44:56
00:45:34
00:46:30
00:47:29
00:48:13
00:50:04
00:50:22
00:51:52
00:52:44
00:54:07
00:55:20
00:55:24
00:59:56
01:01:05
01:01:09
01:03:40
01:07:53
01:09:16
01:21:03

SBDO3
Gast

Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
SBDO3
SBDO3
SBDO3
SBDO3
Gast
SBDO03
SBDO03
Gast
SBD03
SBD03
Gast
SBD03
SBD03
SBD03
SBD03
Gast
Gast
SBDO03
SBD03
SBD03
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
SBDO3
SBDO03
SBDO03
Gast
Gast
Gast

Jahrgang

2012
1952




